

# **DTC Transfer Instructions – Wells Fargo**

### **IMPORTANT**

- 1. Please complete this form and forward it along with the DTC Transfer Instructions found at the bottom of this page to your FINANCIAL ADVISOR.
- 2. In addition, please forward a COPY of this form to Community Bible Study, as donor information does not always transmit through the DTC wiring system.

#### **SECURITY TRANSFER FORM**

To (Donor's Broker):			
Name of Brokerage Firm:			
Telephone:			
Please use this form as authorization t gift to COMMUNITY BIBLE STUDY.	transfer the securities listed below from my account to Wells Fargo B	ank as my	
From (Donor's Name(s)):			
Telephone:	Fax:		
Name of Security:			
	Preferred Designation:		
Signature:	Date:		

#### **DTC WIRING INSTRUCTIONS FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS**

For gifts of securities to Community Bible Study, please deliver by DTC to:

Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC

DTC #0141

Name: Community Bible Study

Account # 4539-8971

Donor's Name and Address

Name of Security and Number of Shares

## **Contacts at Wells Fargo:**

Mr. Patrick Neukom (719) 577-5519 / FAX (719) 632-2168

#### Please note:

In order that we may properly credit this gift, please reference the donor's name, and preferred designation, in the DTC transfer instructions.

Thank you for choosing Community Bible Study in your charitable giving!